					S	RF	Disbu	rsem	ent R	eque	st Form	Ì						
Parti	cipant Inf	ormation																
Name:	Town	of Bristol V	Vater Util	ity					SRF Loa	an Numb	er:		DW22	282001				
UEI #:		NF35QS	FKCC57		Cage	e Cod	e:	870T8	Reques	st Numbe	er:		20					
Mailing Address		PO Box 3	122															
City:	Bristol				State	e:	IN		ZIP Cod	de:			46	507-948	39			
Contact	Person:		Mr. Mi	ike Yod	er			Contac	t Phone	Number:	574-8	48-485	3					
Authoriz	zed Repres	entative:	Ms. Ca	athy Ant	tonelli			Author Numbe	•	resentati	ve Phone		57	4-848-7	007			
If reque	sting reimb	oursement t	o the Par	ticipant	t by wire	trans	fer please	provide	the follow	ving info	rmation:							
Bank Na	ame:							Bank Ro	uting Nu	mber:								
Account	t Name:							Account	Number	:								
Loan In	formatio	n																
		k for which es, type of v				Quart	terly invoid	ces for lat	bor stand	ards serv	vices. For 20	24 Q4 a	nd 20	25 Q1				
ls any pa	art of this o	claim fundeo	d by an alt	ternate	funding	sour	ce?									YES		NO 🛛
lf yes, p	lease ident	ify the sour	ce and an	nount o	of the cla	im fu	nded by th	e alterna	ite source	e (OCRA,	SAP, Local					\$		
ls any pa	art of this o	claim fundeo	d by the Ir	ndiana I	Brownfie	elds P	rogram?									YES		NO 🛛
Has the	Participan	t paid the re	equest and	d is nov	v seeking	g reim	bursemer	it?								YES		NO 🛛
Is any pa	art of this o	claim a resu	lt of a cha	ange oro	der? If ye	es, ple	ease attach	n the SRF	change c	order app	oroval letter.					YES		🛛 NO
Are the	re Green Pi	roject Reser	ve compo	onents i	nvolved	in thi	s request?	If yes, p	olease de	scribe:						YES		🛛 NO
Are the	re any Leac	l Line replac	ement co	ompone	ents in th	is req	juest?									YES		NO 🛛
Loan Fi	inancial Ir	formation	1															
Original	l Loan Amo	ount:													\$	15,709,0	00	
-		ount: revious Dis	bursemer	nts:											\$ \$	15,709,0 3,258,59		
Total Ar	mount of P																9	
Total Ar Balance	mount of P Available	revious Dis	isbursem	ent:											\$	3,258,59	9	
Total Ar Balance Amoun	mount of P Available It to Conti	revious Dis After this D	isbursem this Requ	ient: uest:	ase of re	taina	ge to the d	contracto	r?						\$ \$	3,258,59 12,443,3	9 38	N0
Total Ar Balance Amoun Is any pa	mount of P Available It to Conti	revious Disl After this D ractor for t	isbursem this Requ	ent: uest: nal relea		taina	ge to the o	contracto DUNS		9	52748500				\$ \$	3,258,59 12,443,3 7063	9 38	NO
Total Ar Balance Amoun Is any pa Contrac	mount of P Available It to Contr art of this r	revious Disl After this D ractor for t request a pa Lori S	t isbursem this Requ artial or fir	ent: uest: nal relea		taina	ge to the d	-		9	52748500				\$ \$	3,258,59 12,443,3 7063	9 38	NO
Total Ar Balance Amoun Is any pa Contrac	mount of P Available It to Contr art of this r tor Name:	revious Disl After this D ractor for t request a pa Lori S PO Bo	isbursem this Requ artial or fir Shipman C	ent: uest: nal relea			ge to the o	-			52748500			46725	\$ \$	3,258,59 12,443,3 7063	9 38	NO NO
Total Ar Balance Amoun Is any pa Contrac Mailing City:	mount of P Available It to Contr art of this r tor Name: address:	After this D aractor for t request a pa Lori S PO Bu an City	isbursem this Requ artial or fir Shipman C	ent: uest: nal relea	ing, LLC			-	; #:		52748500			46725	\$ \$	3,258,59 12,443,3 7063	9 38	NO
Total Ar Balance Amoun Is any pa Contrac Mailing City:	mount of P e Available It to Contr art of this r tor Name: address: Michig nformation	After this D ractor for t request a pa Lori S PO Br an City	isbursem this Requ artial or fir Shipman C	ent: uest: nal relea Consulti	ing, LLC			DUNS	; #:	de:	52748500	01672		46725	\$ \$	3,258,59 12,443,3 7063	9 38	NO NO
Total Ar Balance Amoun Is any pa Contrac Mailing City: Wiring I	Available Available It to Contr art of this r tor Name: address: Michig nformation ame:	After this D After this D ractor for t request a pa Lori S PO Br an City n: STAR Fir	isbursem this Requ artial or fir Shipman C ox 232	ent: uest: nal relea Consulti	State			Bank	#: ZIP Cod	de: Number:				46725	\$ \$	3,258,59 12,443,3 7063	9 38	N0
Total Ar Balance Amoun Is any pa Contrac Mailing City: Wiring I Bank Na Account	mount of P e Available at to Contr art of this r tor Name: address: Michig nformatior ame: t Name:	After this D After this D ractor for t request a pa Lori S PO Br an City n: STAR Fir	isbursem this Requ artial or fir Shipman C ox 232 nancial Ba oman Con	ent: uest: nal relea Consulti ink ink	State			Bank	TIP Coo	de: Number:	07490			46725	\$ \$	3,258,59 12,443,3 7063	9 38	NO
Total Ar Balance Amoun Is any pa Contrac Mailing City: Wiring I Bank Na Account Retaina	mount of P e Available at to Contr art of this r attor Name: address: Michig nformatior ame: t Name: age Amou	After this D ractor for t request a pa Lori S PO Ba an City n: STAR Fir Lori Ship	his Requ rtial or fir hipman C ox 232 hancial Ba oman Con Request	eent: uest: nal relea Consulti unk usulting,	, LLC	e:	IN	Bank	TIP Coo	de: Number:	07490			46725	\$ \$	3,258,59 12,443,3 7063	9 38	× NO
Total Ar Balance Amoun Is any pa Contrac Mailing City: Wiring I Bank Na Account Retaina Participa	mount of P e Available at to Contr art of this r tor Name: address: Michig nformatior ame: t Name: age Amou ant reques	After this D ractor for t request a pa Lori S PO Bu an City n: STAR Fir Lori Ship nt for this	hisbursem this Requ artial or fir Shipman C ox 232 hancial Ba oman Con Request etainage	eent: uest: nal relea Consulti ink sulting, t: amount	state State LLC	e:	IN RF:	DUNS Bank Accou	#: ZIP Coc Routing N Int Numb	de: Number: per:	07490	622		46725	\$ \$	3,258,59 12,443,3 7063	9 38	NO
Total Ar Balance Amoun Is any pa Contrac Mailing City: Wiring I Bank Na Account Retaina Participa	mount of P Available at to Contr art of this r ator Name: address: Michig Informatior ame: t Name: age Amou ant reques ant reques	After this D ractor for t request a pa Lori S PO Ba an City n: STAR Fir Lori Ship nt for this ts that the r	his Requ this Requ artial or fir Shipman C ox 232 nancial Ba oman Con Request retainage	ient: uest: nal rele: Consulti ink isulting, t: amount	state State , LLC t be held t be sent	e: by Sl	IN RF: re Participa	DUNS Bank Accou	#: ZIP Coc Routing N Int Numb	de: Number: per:	07490	622		46725	\$ \$	3,258,59 12,443,3 7063	9 38	
Total Ar Balance Amoun Is any pa Contrac Mailing City: Wiring I Bank Na Account Retaina Participa	mount of P e Available at to Contr art of this r tor Name: address: Michig nformatior ame: t Name: t Name: age Amou ant reques ant reques ant reques	After this D ractor for t request a pa Lori S PO B an City n: STAR Fir Lori Ship nt for this ts that the r	his Requ this Requ artial or fir Shipman C ox 232 nancial Ba oman Con Request retainage	ient: uest: nal rele: Consulti ink isulting, t: amount	state State , LLC t be held t be sent	e: by Sl	IN RF: re Participa	DUNS Bank Accou	#: ZIP Coc Routing N Int Numb	de: Number: Per: e mailing	07490	622		46725	\$ \$	3,258,59 12,443,3 7063	9 38	
Total Ar Balance Amoun Is any pa Contrac Mailing City: Wiring I Bank Na Account Retaina Participa Participa	mount of P e Available at to Contr art of this r tor Name: address: Michig nformatior ame: t Name: age Amou ant reques ant reques ant reques	After this D ractor for t request a pa Lori S PO B an City n: STAR Fir Lori Ship nt for this ts that the r	his Requ this Requ artial or fir Shipman C ox 232 nancial Ba oman Con Request retainage	ient: uest: nal rele: Consulti ink isulting, t: amount	state State , LLC t be held t be sent	e: by Sl	IN RF: re Participa	DUNS Bank Accou ant via ch g bank: Bank	#: ZIP Coo Routing N Int Numb	de: Number: e mailing Number:	07490	622		46725	\$ \$	3,258,59 12,443,3 7063	9 38	
Total Ar Balance Amoun Is any pa Contrac Mailing City: Wiring I Bank Na Account Participa Participa Bank Na Account Total A	mount of P e Available at to Contr art of this r tor Name: address: Michig nformation ame: t Name: ant reques ant reques ant reques ame: t Name: t Name:	revious Disi After this D ractor for t request a pa Lori S PO Ba an City n: STAR Fir Lori Ship nt for this ts that the r ts that the r ts that the r	isbursem this Requ artial or fir Shipman C ox 232 nancial Ba oman Con Request etainage etainage etainage	ient: uest: nal rele: Consulti ink isulting, t: amount amount	t be held t be sent	e: by SI to th to th	IN RF: e Participa e followin	DUNS Bank Accou ant via ch g bank: Bank Accou	#: ZIP Coo Routing N Int Numb Routing N Int Numb	de: Number: Per: e mailing Number: Per:	07490 11143 g address list	ed abo	ve:		\$ \$ \$ \$	3,258,59 12,443,3 7063	9	
Total Ar Balance Amoun Is any pa Contrac Mailing City: Wiring I Bank Na Account Participa Participa Bank Na Account Total A The und conditio	mount of P Available at to Contr art of this r tor Name: address: Michig nformatior ame: t Name: age Amou ant reques ant	After this D ractor for t request a pa Lori S PO Ba an City n: STAR Fir Lori Ship nt for this ts that the r ts that the r ts that the r ts that the r	visbursem this Requ artial or fir Shipman C ox 232 nancial Ba oman Con Request etainage etainage etainage etainage etainage est: es this req ment(s), t	eent: uest: nal rele: Consulti ink isulting, t: amount amount quest fo hat the	t be held t be sent t be sent t be sent	e: by S to th to th eemen payro	IN RF: e Participa e followin ti is, to the olls receive	DUNS Bank Accou g bank: Bank Accou best of m ed in conn	#: ZIP Coor Routing N Int Numb Routing N Int Numb Int Numb Int Numb	de: Number: e mailing Number: ver: edge and ith any er	07490 11143 g address list belief, true a nclosed cons	red abo	ve: urate a	nd mad	\$ \$ \$ \$ e in acc	3,258,59 12,443,3 7063 VES	19 38	
Total Ar Balance Amoun Is any pa Contrac Mailing City: Wiring I Bank Na Account Participa Bank Na Account Total A The und conditio Bacon A	mount of P Available t to Contra art of this r tor Name: address: Michig nformatior ame: t Name: ant reques ant of lersigned hors of the p tot/US Dep zed Repres	After this D After this D ractor for t request a pa Lori S PO Ba an City n: STAR Fir Lori Ship nt for this ts that the r ts that the r ts that the r this Require reby certifier roject agree artment of L	visbursem this Requ artial or fir Shipman C ox 232 nancial Ba oman Con Request etainage etainage etainage etainage etainage est: es this req ment(s), t	eent: uest: nal rele: Consulti ink isulting, t: amount amount quest fo hat the	t be held t be sent t be sent t be sent	e: by S to th to th eemen payro	IN RF: e Participa e followin ti is, to the olls receive	DUNS Bank Accou g bank: Bank Accou best of m ed in conn	#: ZIP Coor Routing N Int Numb Routing N Int Numb Int Numb Int Numb	de: Number: e mailing Number: ver: edge and ith any er	07490 11143 g address list belief, true a nclosed cons	red abo	ve: urate a i invoio ns.	nd mad	\$ \$ \$ \$ e in acc	3,258,59 12,443,3 7063 VES 0	19 38	
Total Ar Balance Amoun Is any pa Contrac Mailing City: Wiring I Bank Na Account Participa Participa Bank Na Account Total A The und conditio Bacon A Authoria Signatur	mount of P Available t to Contra art of this r tor Name: address: Michig nformatior ame: t Name: ant reques ant of lersigned hors of the p tot/US Dep zed Repres	After this D After this D ractor for t request a pa Lori S PO Ba an City Tractor for this STAR Fir Lori Ship nt for this ts that the r this Require ereby certifier artment of L entative	visbursem this Requ artial or fir Shipman C ox 232 nancial Ba oman Con Request etainage etainage etainage etainage etainage est: es this req ment(s), t	eent: uest: nal rele: Consulti ink isulting, t: amount amount quest fo hat the	t be held t be sent t be sent t be sent	e: by S to th to th eemen payro	IN RF: e Participa e followin ti is, to the olls receive	DUNS Bank Accou g bank: Bank Accou best of m ed in conn	#: ZIP Coor Routing N Int Numb Routing N Int Numb Int Numb Int Numb	de: Number: e mailing Number: ver: edge and ith any er	07490 11143 g address list belief, true a nclosed cons	ed abo	ve: urate a i invoio ns.	nd mad	\$ \$ \$ \$ e in acc	3,258,59 12,443,3 7063 VES 0	19 38	
Total Ar Balance Amoun Is any pa Contrac Mailing City: Wiring I Bank Na Account Participa Participa Bank Na Account Total A The und conditio Bacon A Authoria Signatur	mount of P Available At to Contract art of this r tor Name: address: Michig Informatior ame: t Name: age Amou ant reques ant reques ant reques ame: t Name: t Name: ame: ame: ame: ame: ame: ame: ame:	After this D After this D ractor for t request a pa Lori S PO Ba an City Tractor for this STAR Fir Lori Ship nt for this ts that the r this Require ereby certifier artment of L entative	visbursem this Requ artial or fir Shipman C ox 232 nancial Ba oman Con Request etainage etainage etainage etainage etainage est: es this req ment(s), t	eent: uest: nal relea Consulti ink isulting, t: amount amount quest fo that the uiremen	t be held t be sent t be sent t be sent	e: by S to th to th eemen payro	IN RF: e Participa e followin ti is, to the olls receive	DUNS Bank Accou g bank: Bank Accou best of m ed in conn	#: ZIP Coo Routing N Int Numb eeck to th Routing N Int Numb ection w complianc	de: Number: e mailing Number: ver: edge and ith any er	07490 11143 g address list belief, true a nclosed cons	ed abo	ve: urate a i invoio ns.	nd mad ces are i	\$ \$ \$ \$ e in acc	3,258,59 12,443,3 7063 VES 0	19 38	

Lori Shipman Consulting, LLC PO Box 232 Columbia City, IN 46725

[Your Company Slogan]



Date: January 1, 2025

То

Cathy Antonelli/Jeff Beachy Town of Bristol 303 E Vistula St. Bristol, IN 46507

Qty	Description	Unit Price	Line Total
1	Labor Standards Services – Invoice 2 of 8	\$3,531.25	\$3,531.25
		Total	\$3,531.25

Make all checks payable to Lori Shipman Consulting, LLC, PO Box 232, Columbia City, IN 46725

Lori Shipman Consulting, LLC PO Box 232 Columbia City, IN 46725

[Your Company Slogan]



Date: April 1, 2025

То

Cathy Antonelli/Jeff Beachy Town of Bristol 303 E Vistula St. Bristol, IN 46507

Qty	Description	Unit Price	Line Total
1	Labor Standards Services – Invoice 3 of 8	\$3,531.25	\$3,531.25
		Total	\$3,531.25

Make all checks payable to Lori Shipman Consulting, LLC, PO Box 232, Columbia City, IN 46725